Make Up Air Unit
A B
A: Series
B: 20 - 208V  24 - 240V
C: Kilowatts
D: 1 or 3-phase
E:  ECM Motor
F: Solid State Relay

HOUSING.
(sold separately)
Ordering Information
  kilo    # of INTERNAL MOTOR MOTOR WT.
MODEL VOLTS watts BTUH AMPS PHASE ELEMENTS C/B HP FLA (lbs)
MAU2004-1-ECM-SSR 208 3.8 12.8 18 1 1 NO 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2005-1-ECM-SSR 208 5.0 17.1 24 1 1 NO 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2008-1-ECM-SSR 208 8.0 27.3 38 1 2 NO 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2010-1-ECM-SSR 208 10.0 34.1 48 1 2 60 1/3 2.9 65
MAU2012-1-ECM-SSR 208 15.0 41.0 58 1 3 60 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2015-1-ECM-SSR 208 15.0 51.2 72 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2018-1-ECM-SSR 208 15.0 58.9 83 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2404-1-ECM-SSR 240 4.0 13.7 17 1 1 NO 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2405-1-ECM-SSR 240 5.0 17.1 21 1 1 NO 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2408-1-ECM-SSR 240 8.0 27.3 33 1 2 NO 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2410-1-ECM-SSR 240 10.0 34.1 42 1 2 NO 1/3 2.7 65
MAU2412-1-ECM-SSR 240 11.5 41.0 50 1 2 60 1/3 2.7 65
MAU2415-1-ECM-SSR 240 15.0 51.2 63 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2418-1-ECM-SSR 240 17.3 58.9 72 1 3 60+60 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2420-1-ECM-SSR 240 20.0 68.3 83 1 4 60+60 1/2 3.9 76
MAU4804-1-ECM-SSR 480 4.0 13.7 8 1 1 NO 1/3 0.7 57
MAU4805-1-ECM-SSR 480 5.0 17.1 10 1 1 NO 1/3 0.7 57
MAU4808-1-ECM-SSR 480 8.0 27.3 17 1 2 NO 1/3 0.7 57
MAU4810-1-ECM-SSR 480 10.0 34.1 21 1 2 NO 1/3 0.7 65
MAU4812-1-ECM-SSR 480 12.0 41.0 25 1 3 NO 1/3 0.7 74
MAU4815-1-ECM-SSR 480 15.0 51.2 31 1 3 NO 1/3 0.7 74
MAU4818-1-ECM-SSR 480 17.3 58.9 36 1 3 NO 1/3 0.7 74
MAU4820-1-ECM-SSR 480 20.0 68.3 42 1 4 NO 1/2 1.1 76
MAU4825-1-ECM-SSR 480 25.0 85.3 52 1 5 60 1/2 1.1 81
MAU4830-1-ECM-SSR 480 30.0 102.4 63 1 6 60+60 1/2 1.1 85
MAU4835-1-ECM-SSR 480 34.5 117.7 72 1 6 60+60 1/2 1.1 85
MAU2005-3-ECM-SSR 208 5.0 17.1 14 3 1 NO 1/3 2.9 57
MAU2010-3-ECM-SSR 208 10.0 34.1 28 3 2 NO 1/3 2.9 65
MAU2015-3-ECM-SSR 208 15.0 51.2 42 3 3 NO 1/3 2.9 74
MAU2020-3-ECM-SSR 208 20.0 68.3 56 3 4 60 1/2 4.2 76
MAU2025-3-ECM-SSR 208 25.0 85.3 69 3 5 60+60 1/2 4.2 81
MAU2030-3-ECM-SSR 208 30.0 102.4 83 3 6 60+60 1/2 4.2 85
MAU2405-3-ECM-SSR 240 5.0 17.1 12 3 1 NO 1/3 2.7 57
MAU2410-3-ECM-SSR 240 10.0 34.1 24 3 2 NO 1/3 2.7 65
MAU2415-3-ECM-SSR 240 15.0 51.2 36 3 3 NO 1/3 2.7 74
MAU2420-3-ECM-SSR 240 20.0 68.3 48 3 4 60 1/2 3.9 76
MAU2425-3-ECM-SSR 240 25.0 85.3 60 3 5 60 1/2 3.9 81
MAU2430-3-ECM-SSR 240 30.0 102.4 72 3 6 60+60 1/2 3.9 85
MAU2435-3-ECM-SSR 240 34.5 117.7 83 3 6 60+60 1/2 3.9 85
MAU4805-3-ECM-SSR 480 5.0 17.1 6 3 1 NO 1/3 0.7 57
MAU4810-3-ECM-SSR 480 10.0 34.1 12 3 2 NO 1/3 0.7 65
MAU4815-3-ECM-SSR 480 15.0 51.2 18 3 3 NO 1/3 0.7 65
MAU4820-3-ECM-SSR 480 20.0 68.3 24 3 4 NO 1/2 1.1 76